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Tel: 01289 306390

NORThUMBERIAND

COUNTY

Lhe fro

COUNCIL

Headteacher Mrs Penny J. Derries
The Grove School, 6rove Gardens, Tweedmouth, Berwick-upon-Tweed TD15 2EN

Email: admin@thegrove.northumberland.sch.uk

SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2025/2026

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL

CLOSURE

WILL CLOSE

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL
WILL REASSEMBLE

STAFF TRAINING DAYS

MONDAY 1 & TUESDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2025

Summer 2025

Friday 18 July 2025

Wednesday 3 September 2025

October Mid - Term 2025

Friday 24 October 2025

Monday 3 November 2025

STAFF TRAINING DAY

MONDAY 5 JANUARY 2026

Christmas/New Year 2025/2026

Friday 19 December 2025

Tuesday 6 January 2026

Spring Mid - Term 2026

Friday 13 February 2026

Monday 23 February 2026

Easter 2026

Thursday 2 April 2026

Monday 20 April 2026

MAY DAY

MONDAY 4 MAY 2026

Summer Mid - Term 2026

Friday 22 May 2026

Tuesday 2 June 2026

Summer 2026

Friday 17 July 2026

Tuesday 1 September 2026

IS +

As a school The Grove will commute the other 2 staff training days to 4 twilights
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